Осцилляторы
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

XOSM-531
              Vishay Dale
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-531 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
blank = standard
R = - 40 °C to + 85 °C
E = disable to tri-state standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 6 1 C T E A N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING OPTIONS
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE OPTION FREQUENCY
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to + 70 °C
R = - 40 °C to
+ 85 °C
E = Disable to
tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
NA = No
additional
options
60 = 45/55
symmetry
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M =
100 MHz
12M288 =
12 288 MHz
Contact
factory for

XOSM-532
              Vishay Dale
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-532 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
standard
blank = standard
R = - 40 °C to + 85 °C
E = disable to tri-state standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 6 2 C T E A N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING OPTIONS
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE OPTION FREQUENCY
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to + 70 °C
R = - 40 °C to
+ 85 °C
E = Disable to
tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
NA = No
additional
options
60 = 45/55
symmetry
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M =
100 MHz
12M288 =
12 288 MHz
Contact
factory for

XOSM-533
              Vishay Dale
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-533 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC® LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
standard
Blank = standard
R = -40 °C to +85 °C
E = disable to tri-state Standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 6 3 C T E A N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING OPTIONS
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE OPTION FREQUENCY
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to +70 °C
R = -40 °C to
+85 °C
E = disable to
tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
NA = no
additional
options
60 = 45/55
symmetry
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M =
100 MHz
12M288 =
12 288 MHz
Contact
factory for

XOSM-57
              Vishay Dale
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-57 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
standard
blank = standard
R = - 40 °C to + 85 °C
E = disable to tri-state standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING OPTIONS
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE OPTION FREQUENCY
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to + 70 °C
R = - 40 °C to
+ 85 °C
E = Disable to
tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
NA = No
additional
options
60 = 45/55
symmetry
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M =
100 MHz
12M288 =
12 288 MHz
Contact
factory for

XOSM-571
              Vishay Dale
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-571 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
standard
blank = standard
R = - 40 °C to + 85 °C
E = disable to tri-state standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 1 7 C T E C N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING OPTIONS
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE OPTION FREQUENCY
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to + 70 °C
R = - 40 °C to
+ 85 °C
E = Disable to
tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
NA = No
additional
options
60 = 45/55
symmetry
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M =
100 MHz
12M288 =
12 288 MHz
Contact
factory for

XOSM-572
              Vishay Dale
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-572 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
standard
blank = Standard
R = - 40 °C to + 85 °C
E = disable to tri-state standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 2 7 C T E C N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING OPTIONS
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE OPTION FREQUENCY
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to + 70 °C
R = - 40 °C to
+ 85 °C
E = Disable to
tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
NA = No
additional
options
60 = 45/55
symmetry
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M =
100 MHz
12M288 =
12 288 MHz
Contact
factory for

XOSM-573
              Vishay Dale
ORDERING INFORMATION
XOSM-573 B R E 50M e4
MODEL FREQUENCY STABILITY OTR ENABLE/DISABLE FREQUENCY/MHz JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE
AA = 0.0025 % (25 ppm)
A = 0.005 % (50 ppm)
B = 0.01 % (100 ppm)
standard
blank = standard
R = - 40 °C to + 85 °C
E = disable to tri-state standard
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
X O 3 7 C T E C N A 5 0 M
MODEL FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OTR ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE
OPTIONS FREQUENCY
GLOBAL PART NUMBERING OPTIONS
X O 5 7 C T E C N A 4 0 M
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY
STABILITY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(OTR)
ENABLE/
DISABLE
PACKAGE
CODE OPTION FREQUENCY
XO63 = XOSM-533
XO62 = XOSM-532
XO61 = XOSM-531
XO57 = XOSM-57
XO37 = XOSM-573
XO27 = XOSM-572
XO17 = XOSM-571
C = 0.01 %
(100 ppm)
D = 0.005 %
(50 ppm)
E = 0.0025 %
(25 ppm)
T = 0 °C to + 70 °C
R = - 40 °C to
+ 85 °C
E = Disable to
tristate
Tape and reel
H = RF7
Bulk
A = B04
(XO63, XO62,
XO61)
C = D06
(XO57, XO37,
XO27, XO17)
NA = No
additional
options
60 = 45/55
symmetry
4M = 4 MHz
40M = 40 MHz
100M =
100 MHz
12M288 =
12 288 MHz
Contact
factory for